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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

169823

425771

169918

169930

169942

169953

169975

169995

DEVAPRABHA.K

ARDRA T

ESHA. P. S

ZIYA MEHANA P

AISHA NAJA A

NAHAN A

DIYA V K

NENA KAJAL. P

48049 - G G V H S S
Wandoor (Malappuram) HSSCDRMA4 A 10 1

2

252656

252660

252662

252665

252666

252668

252669

252672

SHADHA SHAHIN M

FATHIMA AFRIN. P.K.

RIZWAN M

BAHJA

ANUSHKA K

ASRAYA P

SHAHALA K

YAJATH P

48047 - VMCGHSS
Wandoor (Malappuram) HSSCDRMA3 A 8 2

3

200427

200434

201381

201488

201509

201931

201947

201959

ADITHYAN. K

PARVATHI RAJ.

SHIFA P

KISHOR K V

VIBENDRA.K

NANDHANA P

NASHA RISWI P P

ADUL KRISHNA

48050 - G H S S
Vaniyambalam
(Malappuram)

HSSCDRMA5 A 6 3
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4

192935

192940

193005

192958

192963

192999

193009

193011

ADITHYAN C

NIDA SHERIN K

ISABELL K AJEESH

ASHMIL JAN C C

MILNA TERINES

THOWBA FATHIMA P T

SRUTHI .K

FIDHA FATHIMA K

48038 - GHSS
Pullangode
(Malappuram)

HSSCDRMA1 B 3

5

256068

256069

256093

256075

256076

256080

256301

256087

NISHIN MUKTHAR M

RIYA FATHIMA.M

DIYA V P

ASHEEKHA C

AMEEKHA C

ARSHA K

MUHAMMED NIHAL M

FATHIMA FIDHA N

48039 - C H S S
Adakkakundu
(Malappuram)

HSSCDRMA2 B 3

Total Participants : 5    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


